

Misc Case No.12 of 2021
CNR:-WBJP01-001116-2021

Order No- 23
Dated- 09.07.2024

Today is fixed for S/C by OP-1.
Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
OP No.1 files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
OP No.1 files show-cause petition along with money receipt showing cost of Rs.400/-.
The show-cause petition is found satisfactory and the same is accepted.
OP Nos. 2 to 5 file hazira through Ld. G.P.
Perused the record. Heard. Considered.
Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix:-16.08.2024 for hearing.

D/C

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri