

CNR:-WBJP01-001116-2021

Order No- 24

Dated-16.08.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

OP Nos.2 to 5 file hazira through Ld. G.P.

Perused the record. Considered.

As per resolution filed by Local Bar Association, Jalpaiguri, the case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix:-30.09.2024 for hearing of Misc Case.

D/C

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri