

Misc Case No.12 of 2021
CNR:-WBJP01-001116-2021

Order No- 35
Dated-19.05.2026

Today is fixed for filing W/O by the OP No.6.
Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner files hazira.
OP No.1 files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.
OP Nos.2 to 5 takes no steps.
Respondent files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.
Perused the record. Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.
Ld. P.O is on leave.
The case is thus adjourned.
Fix:-04.07.2026 for filing W/O by the OP No.6.

D/C

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri